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2008 Goal Is Challenging









Highway Safety Priorities

		Increase safety belt use

		Reduce impaired driving

		Improve data

		Reduce rollovers

		Improve vehicle compatibility









Safety Belt Use 2002

		Overall Usage		75%

		Primary states		80%

		Secondary 		69%























NOPUS - June 2003

National Safety Belt Use







State Safety Belt Laws 2004





 Increasing the number of states with standard (primary) laws is a key step in that direction 





















Safety Belts Save Lives

		Almost 33,000 occupants killed in crashes in 2002

		59% were unbelted

		About half of those unbelted – over 9,000 people – would have lived if belted









Safety Belt Use Rates 

By Law & State (2003)

* Data Unavailable
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Safety Belt Benefits

		The 4 percentage point increase means:



11.2 million more people buckling up

1,080 lives saved

$3.3 million cost savings

Reduced severity of more than 16,000 moderate to critical injuries







Mobilizations 

2004 & 2005

May 24 – June 6, 2004

May 23 – June 5, 2005









	Click It or Ticket Results

		Full Implementation		+9%

		Partial Implementation		+3%

		Comparison States			+0.5%



Increase







Alcohol-Related Fatalities

1982 - 2002

Source: FARS









Alcohol-Related Fatality Rate 

by State, 2002



Above .62



.53 - .61



Below .53







Strategies for 

Reducing Impaired Driving

High 

Visibility Enforcement

DWI Courts 

& Special Prosecutors

Screening 

& Brief Intervention







High 

Visibility Enforcement







California Alcohol-Related Fatalities by County

5 and Under

5 – 15

15 – 25

25 – 35

35 – 45

45 – 55

55+















Source: National Center for Statistics & Analysis, 2002 FARS Annual Report File







Crackdowns 

2004 & 2005

August 27 – September 12, 2004

August 26 – September 11, 2005









DWI Courts 

& Special Prosecutors







Screening 

& Brief Intervention







Quality Data System Features

		Timely

		Accurate

		Complete

		Compatible

		Integrated

		Accessible























State and 

Community 

Traffic Data









SAFETEA: Key Elements

		Flexibility and accountability

		Safer, simpler, smarter

		$7.5 billion for safety projects

		Strategic Highway Safety Plan is key









To Make Maximum 

Flexible Use of Funds…

		State DOTs

		State Highway Safety Office

		Law Enforcement

		EMS

		DMVs



Every State Must Have A Strategic Highway Safety Plan
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Highway Safety PrioritiesHighway Safety Priorities

Increase safety belt useIncrease safety belt use

Reduce impaired drivingReduce impaired driving

Improve dataImprove data

Reduce rolloversReduce rollovers

Improve vehicle compatibilityImprove vehicle compatibility



Safety Belt Use 2002

Overall Usage 75%

Primary states 80%

Secondary 69%



NOPUS NOPUS -- June 2003June 2003

National Safety Belt UseNational Safety Belt Use



State Safety Belt Laws 2004State Safety Belt Laws 2004





Safety Belts Save LivesSafety Belts Save Lives

Almost 33,000 occupants killed in Almost 33,000 occupants killed in 
crashes in 2002crashes in 2002

59% were unbelted59% were unbelted

About half of those unbelted About half of those unbelted –– over over 
9,000 people 9,000 people –– would have lived if would have lived if 
beltedbelted



Safety Belt Use Rates Safety Belt Use Rates 
By Law & State (2003)By Law & State (2003)
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Safety Belt BenefitsSafety Belt Benefits

The 4 percentage point increase The 4 percentage point increase 
means:means:

•• 11.2 million more people buckling up11.2 million more people buckling up

•• 1,080 lives saved1,080 lives saved

•• $3.3 million cost savings$3.3 million cost savings

•• Reduced severity of more than 16,000 Reduced severity of more than 16,000 
moderate to critical injuriesmoderate to critical injuries



Mobilizations 
2004 & 2005
Mobilizations Mobilizations 
2004 & 20052004 & 2005

May 24 – June 6, 2004

May 23 – June 5, 2005

May 24 May 24 –– June 6, 2004June 6, 2004

May 23 May 23 –– June 5, 2005June 5, 2005



Click It or Ticket ResultsClick It or Ticket Results

Increase
Full ImplementationFull Implementation +9%+9%

Partial ImplementationPartial Implementation +3%+3%

Comparison StatesComparison States +0.5%+0.5%
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AlcoholAlcohol--Related Fatality Rate Related Fatality Rate 
by State, 2002by State, 2002

Above .62Above .62
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Below .53Below .53



Strategies for Strategies for 
Reducing Impaired DrivingReducing Impaired Driving

High 
Visibility 

Enforcement

High 
Visibility 

Enforcement

DWI Courts 
& Special 
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DWI Courts 
& Special 

Prosecutors

Screening 
& Brief 

Intervention

Screening 
& Brief 

Intervention



High High 
Visibility EnforcementVisibility Enforcement



California AlcoholCalifornia Alcohol--Related Related 
Fatalities by CountyFatalities by County
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Crackdowns 
2004 & 2005
Crackdowns Crackdowns 
2004 & 20052004 & 2005

August 27 –
September 12, 2004

August 26 –
September 11, 2005

August 27 –
September 12, 2004

August 26 –
September 11, 2005



DWI Courts DWI Courts 
& Special Prosecutors& Special Prosecutors



Screening Screening 
& Brief Intervention& Brief Intervention



Quality Data System FeaturesQuality Data System Features

TimelyTimely

AccurateAccurate

CompleteComplete

CompatibleCompatible

IntegratedIntegrated

AccessibleAccessible



State and 
Community 
Traffic Data

State and State and 
Community Community 
Traffic DataTraffic Data



SAFETEA:SAFETEA: Key ElementsKey Elements

Flexibility and accountabilityFlexibility and accountability

Safer, simpler, smarterSafer, simpler, smarter

$7.5 billion for safety projects$7.5 billion for safety projects

Strategic Highway Safety Plan is keyStrategic Highway Safety Plan is key



Every State Must Have A Strategic Every State Must Have A Strategic 
Highway Safety PlanHighway Safety Plan

To Make Maximum To Make Maximum 
Flexible Use of FundsFlexible Use of Funds……

State DOTsState DOTs
State Highway Safety OfficeState Highway Safety Office
Law EnforcementLaw Enforcement
EMSEMS
DMVsDMVs
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